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FLEXBOX
BRIEFKASTEN

FLEXBOX BRIEFKASTEN KAROLINA 9401 GRAPHITGRAU

Marke
Artikelnummer

EAN

AuBenmaBe (HxBxT)
InnenmaBe (HxBxT)
Gewicht

Volumen

Einwurf Hohe (mm)
Einwurf Breite (mm)
Farbe

Schloss

Material

Flexbox
109637
7350092700221

1.030 mm x 400 mm x 310 mm
0mm x 0 mm x 0 mm

14 kg

91,1L

50

260

Grau

Riegelschloss

Stahl
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